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https://www.qplus.nl/kdp160-160m.html

Additional Information

EAN Code
Artikelnummer
Diameter

Slaglengte
Binnen-/buitendraad

Functie

8719426154045
KDP160-160M
@ 160 mm

160 mm
Buitendraad

Zonder magneet

https://www.qplus.nl/kdp160-160m.html
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